ALaywvLopaog :

Competition :

CONTEMPORARY JUNIORS SOLO

Kpuwtég - Adjudicators

R MO_FIORDILINO IRENE

w

MO_ELLIOT HOLFORD KAILA

T MO_TEODORA STEFANOVA




ZeuyapL Kputég / Adjudicators Yroloylopdg Oéoswv / Placements Calculation Ofon
Couple 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 Rank
SOoLO

78 0(0) 1(2) 1(2) 1(2) 2(7) 5
116 0(0) 0(0) 1(3) 1(3) 2(8) 7
179 0(0) 0(0) 1(3) 2(7) 2(7) 4
220 0(0) 1(2) 2(5) 2(5) 3(10) 3
245 0(0) 0(0) 0(0) 2(8) 2(8) 6
259 1(1) 2(3) 2(3) 2(3) 2(3) 2
308 2(2) 2(2) 2(2) 2(2) 2(2) 1




SEMIFINAL MARKS

Total

Judge T

Judge S

Judge R

No.

78
116
179
220
245
259
308
211
299
865

28
158
258
286
346

QUARTERFINAL MARKS

Total

Judge T

Judge S

Judge R

No.

28

78
116
158
179
211
220
245
258
259
286
299
308
346
865
216
266
360
135
272
281




ANONOMH

Katnyopia / Category CONTEMPORARY JUNIORS SOLO

O¢on Ip./Ap. Opada / Ovopata Xopeutwv / ZXoAN

1n 308 FTEQPIIAAQY STEAAA / A.M.Z. OIAINMNOZ BEPOIAS

2n 259 AMNOZTOAATOY KATEPINA / ALL STAR DANCE

3n 220 METPOMOYAOY AZHMENIA / ALL STAR DANCE

4n 179 IOANNIAHZ PAOAHA / BURN THE FLOOR AAPIZAS

5n 78 SAXO EPZINTA / LETS DANCE KOMOTHNHZ2

6n 245 MAMATPEZH BEPA / ROYAL DANCE ACADEMY

n 116 FKOYTH IQANNA / LETS DANCE KOMOTHNHZX

8n 211 NMANNAKOY ANAPIANNA / ROYAL DANCE ACADEMY

" 299 XAMAPATOY AOPOAITH / ANO OEXZAAONIKH

" 865 EYOYMIAAOY MAPIA / GOLDEN STEPS

11n 28 ATTEAIKH ANAPOYTZOMNOYAOY / CENTRALSTAGE DANCE CREW

" 158 ANAPITZOY MAPIANGH / BURN THE FLOOR AAPIZAZ

" 286 ZAPKINOY IQANNA / ROYAL DANCE KABAAAS

" 346 MAAEZIOY FEQPTIA / GOLDEN STEPS

15n 216 NTAKAH IQANNA / A.N.3. OIAINMNOS BEPOIAL

" 266 KOYPTH ZQH / GOLDEN STEPS

" 360 MAPTAPITOY MAPIA / GOLDEN STEPS

18n 135 MNAMNAAHMA BAZIAIKH / BURN THE FLOOR AAPIZAZ

" 272 FKEPMIZAZBIAI ANH /X DREAM DANCE ACADEMY

" 281 KIBPIKH MANATIQTA / X DREAM DANCE ACADEMY

TéAog 2eAibag Anotedeopdtwy




